Town of Georgina - Building Report
Permit Fees Collected for Issued Permits by Month
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2020 $42,536.88 $55,010.25 $50,537.06  $47,083.51 $32,697.25 $118,561.45 $66,787.20 $162,237.00 $134,449.64 $204,391.99 $177,212.36 $36,709.11 $1,128,213.70
2021 $122,889.91 $91,763.09 $97,008.79 $172,377.16 $977,930.38 $153,672.81 $189,249.44  $94,574.45 $146,256.73 $262,332.08 $238,747.19 $60,420.62 $2,607,222.65
2022 $111,834.95 $48,877.95 $101,882.80 $66,108.33  $61,138.03 $221,020.51  $84,402.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $695,265.29



Town of Georgina - Building Report
Construction Value of Issued Permits by Month
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2020  $2,505,155.00 $2,832,626.00 $3,715,622.00  $2,402,760.00 $2,876,000.00  $8,167,980.00  $5,159,798.00 $13,257,030.00 $13,461,830.00 $19,540,295.00 $17,944,342.27 $1,883,000.00 $93,746,438.27
2021 $14,836,937.34 $8,198,865.22 $10,311,315.89 $21,684,596.98 $103,482,608.28 $15,868,642.18 $18,024,798.45 $10,178,476.10 $14,005,940.00 $15,749,000.00 $22,522,800.00 $4,633,100.00 $259,497,080.44
2022  $7,176,000.00 $3,425,300.00 $7,982,047.78  $5,275,300.00 $5,077,000.00 $19,332,710.00  $5,422,536.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $53,690,893.78



Town of Georgina Monthly Report

Volume of ssued permits by Month
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Town of Georgina
Monthly Repo July 2022

COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY - ALTERATION

Fermi

220460 July 26, 2022 14665900.0000 443 THE QUEENSWAY S  INTERIOR RENOVATION FOR NEW $120,000.00  $2,683.94
RESTUARANT
DEMOLITION
Permi

220083 July 4, 2022 12337400.0000 899 LAKE DR N DEMO SFD $0.00 $264.00
220551 July 6, 2022  13457000.0000 824 FAIRBANK AVE DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE $1,000.00 $159.00
220564 July 6, 2022  01041500.0000 6288 RAVENSHOE RD DEMO SFD $20,000.00 $264.00
220273 July 12,2022 14494400.0000 97 RIVEREDGE DR DEMO SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING $10,000.00 $264.00
220059 July 22, 2022 09301500.0000 277 MEDINA DR DEMO EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE $500.00 $168.00
220464 July 22,2022 12053300.0000 448 RAINES ST DEMOLISH EXISTING SFD, KEEPING 2011 $100,000.00 $264.00

ADDITION (STUDIO) TO CREATE
ACCESSORY BUILDING **MUST BE
ISSUED W/ 220466 ACCESSORY BLDG**

220600 July 25, 2022 02426000.0000 24198 WEIR'S SIDEROAD DEMOLISH EXISTING SFD $6,000.00 $264.00

HOUSE - ACCESSORY BUILDING

Fermi

191393 July 7, 2022 13168600.0000 776 SEDORE AVE ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - PERSONAL $11,500.00 $317.00
STORAGE

211794 July 22, 2022 09792300.0000 384 LAKE DR N ADDITION TO EXISTING BOATHOUSE $10,000.00 $160.00

220466 July 22,2022 12053300.0000 448 RAINES ST ALTERATION OF MAIN HOUSE ADDITION $65,000.00 $423.98

(HOUSE DEMOLISHED) CLOSING IN
OPENING AFTER MAIN HOUSE
DEMOLITION **ISSUE W/ 220464 DEMO**

HOUSE - ALTERATIONS

Permi
Roll Number Project Purpose Project Value Total

220476 July 4, 2022 14653700.0000 359 THE QUEENSWAY S  FINISHED BASEMENT FOR ONE UNIT $25,000.00  $1,975.54
HOUSE COMPLAINT FILE 220352

220382 July 5,2022 14706902.0000 52 FAIRWOOD DR ACCESSORY APARTMENT WITH WALK $45,000.00  $1,740.70
UP TO LEGALIZE 220150

220391 July 14, 2022 14691216.0000 74 GLENDOWER CRES RELOCATE 2 STEEL POSTS IN $10,000.00 $159.00
BASEMENT BASEMENT UNFINISHED

220507 July 15, 2022 14294855.0000 33 IAN DR REMOVE WALL ADD BEAM $17,000.00 $310.03

220413 July 18, 2022 12247200.0000 785 SHEPPARD AVE NEW DORMERS AND INTERIOR $8,000.00  $1,834.80
RENOVATIONS

220341 July 19, 2022 11437500.0000 24791 KENNEDY RD INTERIOR RENOVATION CREATING AN $15,000.00 $753.96
ACCESSORY APARTMENT ON MAIN
FLOOR

220402 July 21, 2022 05087600.0000 79 PINECREST RD LEGALIZE EXISTING FINISHED $0.00  $1,309.13
BASEMENT NO COMPLAINT FILE

220523 July 21, 2022 14414184.0000 5 RAINBOW CRT BASEMENT WALKUP AND LEGALIZE $10,000.00  $1,314.00
APARTMENT

HOUSE - DECK

Permi
Number Issue Date Roll Number Location Project Purpose Project Value Total

220093 July 4,2022  14291171.0000 91 HASKINS CRES NEW REAR YARD DECK; SECOND FLOOR $20,000.00 $168.00



220512

211463
220475

220502
220514
220584
220591
220062

July 6, 2022

July 18, 2022
July 18, 2022

July 18, 2022
July 19, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 27, 2022

03493000.0000

14296050.0000
14369300.0000

08272400.0000
08198400.0000
08271400.0000
06414400.0000
09301500.0000

HOUSE - NEW & ADDITIONS

Permi
Number

220121
220234

210227

211323
220214
220243

220031

210020

220088
211210
220364
211867

220465

220468
220291

Issue Date

Roll Number

75 SUNNIDALE BLVD

51 SILVERSTONE CRES
259 PARKWAY AVE

27 DEGEER ST

35 JACKSON'S POI AVE
9 DEGEER ST

31412 LAKE RIDGE RD
277 MEDINA DR

Location

July 5, 2022  08254600.0000 20 PINERY LANE

July 7, 2022

July 8, 2022

July 11, 2022
July 11, 2022
July 12, 2022

July 20, 2022

July 22, 2022

July 22, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 26, 2022
July 27, 2022

July 27, 2022

July 27, 2022
July 29, 2022

POOL ENCLOSURE

Fermi

220417

220449
220439
220124

220537
220869

July 4, 2022

July 4, 2022
July 6, 2022
July 13, 2022

July 20, 2022
July 20, 2022

SEPTIC SYSTEM

Permi
Number

220323

211798
220264

Issue Date

02183500.0000

09404400.0000

13389600.0000
03444600.0000
12763300.0000

06271000.0000

09044900.0000

04268600.0000
06424700.0000
12808300.0000
03559816.0000

12053300.0000

09292000.0000
14494400.0000

14294875.0000

09271589.0000
07176800.0000
14691970.0000

09350300.0000
14706888.0000

Roll Number

8670 OLD SHILOH RD

98 METRO RD N

27046 KENNEDY RD
30 EVANS AVE
838 ELMWOOD ST

143 HOLMES POINT RD

171 GARDEN AVE

22 LAMBROOK DR
34 SEVENTH ST
77 LAKEDR E

80 DOUGLAS ST

448 RAINES ST

254 SHORECREST RD
97 RIVEREDGE DR

11 1AN DR

90 CONNELL DR
60 WEST ST
24 RICHMOND PARK DR

282 NIDA DR
27 RINALDO RD

Location

July 18, 2022 04200800.0000 152 VIRGINIA BLVD

July 19, 2022 04261615.0000 52 SUNSET BEACH RD
July 25, 2022 04268600.0000 22 LAMBROOK DR

LEGALIZE DECK COMPLAINT FILE -
220036
LEGALIZE DECK

DEMO EXISTING REAR YARD DECK
REBUILD NEW DECK
DECK REPAIR

REAR YARD DECK

REPLACE EXISTING FRONT DECK
ADD RAMP TO DECK

TWO DECKS 4'x5' AND 16'X12'

$7,036.00

$1,000.00
$30,000.00

$12,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$336.00

$320.00
$168.00

$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$336.00

Total

Project Purpose Project Value -

NEW SFD with DECK

ADDITION WITH A HALLWAY ATTACHED
TO SOUTH SIDE OF HOUSE

ADDITION OF ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE
WITH ENTRANCE TO DWELLING FROM
GARAGE

NEW ADDITION

RAISE HOUSE TO ADD BASEMENT
CONSTRUCT A TWO STORY RESIDENCE
W/ ROOFTOP BALCONY

NEW TWO STORY SFD, ONE UNIT
ATTACHED GARAGE

SINGLE UNIT SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
WITH UNENCLOSED REAR PORCH *
FINISHED BASEMENT*

NEW SFD with DECK

ATTACHED GARAGE TO EXIST. HOUSE
NEW SFD FINISHED BASEMENT
DEMOLISH ATTACHED SINGLE CAR
GARAGE, REPLACE WITH TWO CAR
GARAGE W/ 2ND STORY W/ LIVING
SPACE

NEW SFD, BUNGALOW W/ PARTIAL
SECOND STORY

UNHEATED COVERED PORCH

NEW SFD UNFINISHED BASEMENT

INGROUND POOL W/ WOOD FENCE
ENCLOSURE

NEW ABOVE GROUND POOL

IN GROUND SWIMMING POOL

IN GROUND POOL ENCLOSURE -
THROUGH LOT
IN GROUND POOL ENCLOSURE

ABOVE GROUND POOL ENCLOSURE

Project Purpose
REPLACE FAILING SEPTIC SYSTEM
**URGENT***
SEPTIC FOR NEW SFD

NEW SEPTIC

$800,000.00
$80,000.00

$0.00

$130,000.00
$119,000.00
$0.00

$375,000.00

$200,000.00

$400,000.00
$40,000.00
$700,000.00
$60,000.00

$1,495,000.00

$50,000.00
$500,000.00

$30,000.00

$0.00
$100,000.00
$35,000.00

$0.00
$30,000.00

$0.00

$30,000.00
$20,000.00

$6,955.04
$845.00

$1,504.52

$3,853.08
$1,713.66
$8,628.14

$4,718.17

$3,342.69

$4,383.55
$519.86
$10,194.77
$1,046.50

$10,298.75

$366.73
$6,963.18

$150.00

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$100.00

Project Value

$1,383.00

$1,321.00
$1,383.00



